Maratonina Rutiliana

Rotella (AP) Domenica 21 Luglio 2013

POS.

Pos |PET. |COGNOME NOME Anno |S |TEAM NAZ. |CAT. CAT. |Tempo Reale media

1 385 |VERARDO MARCO 1974 |M A.POD. VALTENNA ITA |ASSM 1/00:28:54 |100:28:54 | 16,61
2 |439 |D'ANGELO DANIELE 1979 |M POLISPORTIVA OFFIDA PODISTICA ITA |ASSM 2/00:29:34 |100:29:34 | 16,24
3 471 1 MARANGONI ALBERTO 1989 |M ATLETICA GRAN SASSO SSD A R.L. ITA |ASSM 3/00:29:46 |00:29:46 | 16,13
4 |4 ION ANGHEL 1983 |M |ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR. ITA M30-39 1/00:29:58 |00:29:58 | 16,02
5 428 'MANCINI VINCENZO 1977 |M | MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI ITA |M30-39 2/00:30:36 |00:30:36 | 15,69
6 470 'MARCANTONI DAVID 1992 |M ATLETICA MAXICAR CIVITANOVA M. ITA [M16-29 1/00:31:00 |00:31:00 | 15,49
7 |2 CARDOSI CARLO TULLIO 1968 |M |ASA ASCOLI PICENO ITA |M40-49 1/00:31:03 |00:31:03 | 15,46
8 1429 |PROIETTI LUIGI 1965 |M [MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI ITA |[M40-49 2/00:31:05 |00:31:05 | 15,44
9 198 |DEL GOBBO MORENO 1980 |M |A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI ITA |M30-39 3/00:31:21 |00:31:21 | 15,32
10 |217 |GIMINIANI RICCARDO 1973 |M |ATL. POTENZA PICENA ITA |M40-49 3/00:31:40 |00:31:40 | 15,16
11 |479 |CAPPELLETTI ROMEO 1997 |M ATL. SARNANO ITA |[M16-29 2/00:32:00 |00:32:00 | 15,01
12 |424 |ALBERTINI STEFANO 1966 |M MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI ITA |M40-49 4/00:32:03 |00:32:03 | 14,98
13 |477 |PAVONI LARINO 1972 |M A.POD. VALTENNA ITA |M40-49 5/00:32:16 |00:32:16 | 14,88
14 |395 |SACRIPANTI ATTILIO 1971 |M |AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ITA |M40-49 6/00:32:30 |00:32:30 | 14,77
15 |216 |BIANCONI ALFANO 1972 |M ATL. POTENZA PICENA ITA |M40-49 7100:32:45 |00:32:45 | 14,66
16 422 |RUGGIERI SIMONA 1971 |F |ASA ASCOLI PICENO ITA |ASSF 1/00:32:57 |100:32:57 | 14,57
17 1426 |ANNUNZI ORFEO 1983 |M [MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI ITA |[M30-39 4/00:32:58 100:32:58 | 14,56
18 |390 |CAPPELLETTI FABIO 1980 |M AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ITA |M30-39 5/00:32:59 |00:32:59 | 14,56
19 |480 |GENTILI ALBERTO 1962 |M |A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI ITA |M50-59 1/00:33:07 |00:33:07 | 14,50
20 182 |FLAMINI FEDERICO 1981 |M |A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI ITA |M30-39 6/00:33:30 |00:33:30 | 14,33
21 222 MARINUCCI MAURIZIO 1964 |M ATL. POTENZA PICENA ITA |M40-49 8/00:33:44 100:33:44 | 14,23
22 442 | CAPOFERRI PASQUALINO 1960 |M |G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE ITA |M50-59 2/00:33:52 |00:33:52 | 14,17
23 501 VITOLLA FRANCESCO 1962 |M A.POD. VALTENNA ITA |M50-59 3/00:34:02 |00:34:02 | 14,10
24 |384 |RECCHIUTI RENALDO 1983 |M [POL. PORTO 85 ITA |M30-39 7100:34:34 |00:34:34 | 13,89
25 |502 |CAROSI GIUSEPPE 1963 |M |AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ITA [M50-59 4/00:34:39 100:34:39 | 13,85
26 |391 |COCCIA MARINA VALERIA 1975 |F |AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ITA |ASS F 2/00:34:40 |00:34:40 | 13,85
27 387 |FALGIANI MARIA RITA 1964 |F |AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ITA |/ASSF 3/00:34:54 |00:34:54 | 13,76
28 |9 TIRABASSI ANDREA 1979 |M |ATL. LIBERO ITA |M30-39 8/00:34:54 100:34:54 | 13,75
29 438 |CELLINI FRANCESCO 1961 |M ASD RUNNERS CHIETI ITA |M50-59 5/00:34:55 |00:34:55 | 13,75
30 472 |LUZI ALESSANDRA 1980 |F |A.S. COMODO SPORT ITA |F 1/00:35:00 |00:35:00 | 13,71
31 432 | TARQUINI LOREDANA 1967 |F INUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI ITA |F 2/00:35:15 |00:35:15 | 13,62
32 481 /COLONNELLA ANGELO 1966 |M ASA ASCOLI PICENO ITA |M40-49 9/00:35:27 |00:35:27 | 13,54
33 396 |SISTI GIANLUCA 1977 |M |AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ITA |[M30-39 9/00:35:31 /00:35:31 | 13,52
34 454 |SPINOSI MASSIMO 1971 |M |G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE ITA |M40-49| 10/00:35:38 |00:35:38 | 13,47
35 /449 |LIBERI ILIO 1965 |M |G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE ITA [M40-49| 11|00:35:52 |00:35:52 | 13,39
36 440 MAZZA FABIO 1968 |M |A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI ITA |M40-49| 12|00:35:56 (00:35:56 | 13,36
37 |10 |LuZI LORETINO 1969 |M |G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE ITA |M40-49| 13|00:36:11 |00:36:11 | 13,27
38 |425 |ANGELINI ANTONIETTA 1975 |F |MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI ITA |F 3/00:36:33 |00:36:33 | 13,13
39 /459 | NOVELLI PIO EUGENIO 1958 |M |RUNNING TEAM D'LU MONT ITA |M50-59 6/00:36:34 |00:36:34 | 13,13
40 |431 |PARTEMI ANNA 1966 |F \NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI ITA |F 4/00:36:48 00:36:48 | 13,04
41 |399 |BERI BARBARA 1965 |F |ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR. ITA |F 5/00:36:49 00:36:49 | 13,04
42 430 |PACENTE MICHELE 1970 |M [NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI ITA |M40-49| 14/00:37:02 |00:37:02 | 12,96
43 |464 [BRIGIDI BRUNO 1962 |M |ASA ASCOLI PICENO ITA |M50-59 7/00:37:05 |00:37:05 | 12,95
44 |8 MARINUCCI ANTONY 1981 |M |G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE ITA [M30-39| 10/00:37:08 (00:37:08 | 12,93
45 |447 |GAMMIERI ETTORE 1968 |M |G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE ITA |M40-49| 15|00:37:16 (00:37:16 | 12,88
46 |427 |FORMICONE EMIDIO 1959 |M MEZZOFONDO CLUB ASCOLI ITA |M50-59 8/00:37:18 |00:37:18 | 12,87
47 |452 |SCARAMUCCI DEBORA 1968 |F |G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE ITA |F 6/00:37:24 |100:37:24 | 12,84
48 (394 |PANICHI GIORGIO 1960 |M AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ITA |M50-59 9/00:37:33 |00:37:33 | 12,78
49 388 |BOTTOLINI MARCO 1962 |M AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ITA [M50-59| 10/00:37:39 (00:37:39 | 12,75
50 |421 VESPERINI LUIGI 1952 |M |ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR. ITA ' M60-69 1/00:38:05 |00:38:05 | 12,61
51 |5 LUBERTO DAVID 1965 |M [NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI ITA |M40-49| 16/00:38:14 |00:38:14 | 12,56
52 223 |IOBETTI VALENTINA 1970 |F |ATL. POTENZA PICENA ITA |F 7/00:38:17 |00:38:17 | 12,54
53 475 'MARCONI PAOLO 1965 |M |ASA ASCOLI PICENO ITA |M40-49| 17/00:38:43 |00:38:43 | 12,40
54 461 | GENZIANI MAURO 1952 |M |POL. PORTO 85 ITA |M60-69 2/00:38:46 |00:38:46 | 12,38
55 463 | DIONISI FLORIANO 1958 |M |POL. PORTO 85 ITA [M50-59| 11/00:38:53 [00:38:53 | 12,34
56 351 |SASSONE GIUSEPPE 1980 |M FLIPPER TRIATHLON ASCOLI A.S.D. ITA [M30-39| 11/00:38:58 [00:38:58 | 12,32
57 |7 GIACOBONI PIETRO 1959 |M AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ITA [M50-59| 12|00:38:59 (00:38:59 | 12,32
58 |6 PALLOTTA MAURIZIO 1964 |M AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ITA |M40-49| 18|00:38:59 (00:38:59 | 12,31
59 |3 OREFICE MICHELE 1964 |M |ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR. ITA |M40-49 19 00:38:59 00:38:59 | 12,31
60 465 LAURETANI ROBERTO 1963 |M AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ITA [M50-59| 13/00:39:00 (00:39:00 | 12,31
61 382 ESPOSTI VALERIA 1990 |F |ASA ASCOLI PICENO ITA |F 8/00:39:01 |00:39:01 | 12,31
62 (201 |ANGELINI MARINUCCI GIUSEPPE 1960 |M FLIPPER TRIATHLON ASCOLI A.S.D. ITA |[M50-59| 14/00:39:08 (00:39:08 | 12,27
63 |381 |BRUNI GIUSEPPE 1987 |M FLIPPER TRIATHLON ASCOLI A.S.D. ITA [M16-29 3/00:39:32 |100:39:32 | 12,14
64 (469 |ILLUMINATI SANDRO 1957 |M |A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI ITA |M50-59| 15/00:39:49 (00:39:49 | 12,06
65 (433 |TRAINI FABRIZIO 1965 |M  NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI ITA |M40-49| 20/00:40:04 (00:40:04 | 11,98
66 |398 |VALLESI EMIDIO 1965 |M AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON ITA |[M40-49| 21/00:41:36 (00:41:36 | 11,54
67 |441 AMADIO BRUNO 1966 |M |G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE ITA |M40-49| 22|00:41:55 |00:41:55 | 11,46
68 435 |ALMONTI GINO 1947 |M [NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI ITA |[M60-69 3/00:41:58 |00:41:58 | 11,44
69 453 |SCIAMANNA TONI 1968 |M |G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE ITA |M40-49| 23/00:41:58 [00:41:58 | 11,44
70 460 POMPEI MARINO 1954 |M |RUNNING TEAM D'LU MONT ITA [M50-59| 16/00:41:59 (00:41:59 | 11,43
71 444 |COSTANTINI MARIELE 1975 |F |G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE ITA |F 9/00:42:05 |00:42:05 | 11,41
72 443 |CLERICI CORRADO 1968 |M |G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE ITA |M40-49| 24|00:42:06 (00:42:06 | 11,41
73 436 1MARICOTTI FEDERICO 1961 |M NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI ITA [M50-59| 17/00:42:06 (00:42:06 | 11,40
74 458 |CAMPANELLI GABRIELE 1977 |M |RUNNING TEAM D'LU MONT ITA [M30-39| 12|00:42:28 [00:42:28 | 11,30




Maratonina Rutiliana

Rotella (AP) Domenica 21 Luglio 2013

Pos |PET. |COGNOME

75 476 |MORGANTI
76 397 |TRASATTI
77 445 |DE ANGELIS
78 446 |GABRIELLI
79 451 |PAOLINI

80 342 |FABIANI

81 474 |MELOZZI

82 400 KLIMASH

83 393 |MANCINI

84 478 |ERCOLI

85 434 |VILLA

86 389 |CAIONI

87 1448 |GIGLI

88 467 |SMERILLI
89 455 |VALLESE

90 468 |LATINI

91 462 |ESPOSITO
92 466 |SCARAMUCCI
93 450 |MANCINI

NOME
LUCIANO
PIETRO
ANTONIO
PIERLUIGI
BARBARA
MARIA VITTORIA
DANILO
LYUBOV
MARIO
GABRIELLA
ARTANNA
GIUSEPPE
SILVIA
FABIO
VINCENZO
AVE
CARMELA
ANTONINO
GIUSEPPE

Anno

1963
1967
1960
1988
1970
1969
1964
1963
1949
1963
1984
1949
1966
1959
1964
1961
1958
1941
1936

S |TEAM

XXMM ZZMOIMIMTMEIIZXER

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
ATL. LIBERO

RUNNING TEAM D'LU MONT

ATL. AVIS S.BENEDETTO DEL TR.

AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

ATL. SARNANO

NUOVA POD. CENTOBUCHI
AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI
POL. PORTO 85

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE

|NAZ.
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

|CAT. |

M50-59
M40-49
M50-59
M16-29
F

F
M40-49
F
M60-69
F

F
M60-69
F
M50-59
M40-49
F

F

M70+
M70+

POS.
CAT.

Tempo
18/00:42:30
25/00:42:33
19/00:42:55
4/00:42:55
10/00:43:10
11/00:43:16
26/00:43:33
12/00:43:52
4/00:44:21
13/00:44:34
14/00:44:37
5(00:45:56
15/00:47:35
20/00:52:10
27/00:52:13
16/00:52:47
17/00:53:46
1/00:58:03
2/01:01:04

Reale

00:42:30
00:42:33
00:42:55
00:42:55
00:43:10
00:43:16
00:43:33
00:43:52
00:44:21
00:44:34
00:44:37
00:45:56
00:47:35
00:52:10
00:52:13
00:52:47
00:53:46
00:58:03
01:01:04

media

11,30
11,28
11,19
11,19
11,12
11,09
11,02
10,94
10,83
10,77
10,76
10,45
10,09

9,20

9,19

9,09

8,93

8,27

7,86




